


























































































































































FREEZER DOOR PART

10. EXPLODED VIEW
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REFRIGERATOR DOOR
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FREEZER COMPARTMENT
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REFRIGERATOR COMPARTMENT
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ICE & WATER PART

412A

625A

619A

616G

616F

627A

627D

621D
621B

616K

DISPENSER  PARTS

405H

282G 113E

617A

113F

276C

280F

276B

402C

281J

501B

281F

278G

279B
279A*

279C

280A

500E

 S18

*Only STS model

607A

500D
501D

#EV#

623A

-82-



MACHINE COMPARTMENT
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